
1. This schedule is read from top to bottom. �It shows three 
available trips.

2. The map on the back can be used to find the bus stop 
closest to you.

3. Be sure you’re standing at a marked RIPTA bus stop while 
waiting to board. The operator will stop.

4. When approaching the stop where you want to get off the 
bus, pull the stop request cord to signal the bus operator.

How to read
this schedule Not every available stop is shown. 

You may get on or off the bus 
anywhere along the route where 
you see this sign.

Note

Service for  Pilgrim High School
via RIPTA routes 3 – Warwick Ave/Oakland Beach & 4 – Warwick Ave/Warwick Neck

Bus Stop Bus Arr Bus Arr Bus Arr

Oakland Beach Ave. 
& Suburban Pkwy. 06:58 07:38 08:18

Oakland Beach 
after Holt Ave. 06:59 07:39 08:19

Oakland Beach 
opposite Limestone 07:00 07:40 08:20

Oakland Beach 
before Barbara 07:01 07:41 08:21

Oakland Beach at 
Bishop Hendricken 07:02 07:42 08:22

Warwick Ave. after 
Oakland Beach 07:03 07:43 08:23

Warwick Ave. & 
Sandy Lane 07:04 07:44 08:24

Warwick Ave. 
before Vernon 07:05 07:45 08:25

Warwick Ave. after 
Lyndale 07:07 07:47 08:27

Warwick & West 
Shore (Hoxie) 07:09 07:49 08:29

Warwick Ave. 
before Namquid 07:10 07:50 08:30

Warwick Ave. & 
Miantonomo 07:10 07:50 08:30

Bus Stop Bus Arr Bus Arr Bus Arr

Warwick Ave. & 
Scranton Ave. 01:55 02:35 03:17

Warwick opposite 
Manor Drive 01:56 02:36 03:18

Warwick after 
Squantum 01:57 02:37 03:19

Warwick & West 
Shore (Hoxie) 01:58 02:38 03:20

Warwick opposite 
Lyndale 01:59 02:39 03:21

Warwick after 
Yacatan 02:00 02:40 03:22

Warwick after Lindy 02:02 02:42 03:24

Warwick Ave. & 
Sandy Lane 02:03 02:43 03:25

Warwick opposite 
Stop & Shop 02:03 02:43 03:25

Oakland Beach Ave 
at Hendricken HS 02:04 02:44 03:26

Warwick Ave. 
before Gordon 02:05 02:45 03:27

Oakland Beach Ave. 
& Suburban Pkwy. 02:08 02:48 03:30

3 34 4Warwick Ave Warwick AveWest Shore Rd West Shore Rd

Morning Deployment Afternoon Dismissal

3/4.. Bus destination sign

Stop for Pilgrim High School

Major stop on schedule

Bus Stop Bus Arr Bus Arr Bus Arr

Warwick Neck & 
Barton Ave. 06:36 07:14 07:54

Warwick Neck after 
Studley Ave. 06:37 07:15 07:55

Samuel Gorton 
before Palmer Ave. 06:38 07:16 07:56

Long Meadow 
opposite Draper 06:39 07:17 07:57

Tidewater before 
Friendship 06:40 07:18 07:58

West Shore before 
Bush Ave. 06:42 07:20 08:00

West Shore Rd. & 
Beach Ave. 06:44 07:22 08:02

West Shore after 
Archdale 06:45 07:23 08:03

West Shore before 
Twin Oak 06:46 07:24 08:04

Warwick & West 
Shore (Hoxie) 06:48 07:26 08:06

Warwick Ave. 
before Namquid 06:49 07:27 08:07

Warwick Ave. & 
Miantonomo 06:49 07:27 08:07

Bus Stop Bus Arr Bus Arr Bus Arr

Warwick Ave. & 
Scranton Ave. 02:16 02:56 03:37

Warwick opposite 
Manor Drive 02:17 02:57 03:38

Warwick after 
Squantum 02:18 02:58 03:39

Warwick & West 
Shore (Hoxie) 02:19 02:59 03:40

West Shore Rd. & 
Moore St. 02:19 02:59 03:40

West Shore Rd. & 
Glenwood 02:20 03:00 03:41

West Shore Rd. 
opposite Cambridge 02:21 03:01 03:42

West Shore 
opposite Rock Ave. 02:22 03:02 03:43

West Shore Rd. & 
Beach Ave. 02:23 03:03 03:44

West Shore & 
Morris 02:24 03:04 03:45

Tidewater before 
Webb 02:26 03:06 03:47

Warwick Neck & 
Barton Ave. 02:30 03:10 03:51

HAVE QUESTIONS?
Call RIPTA Customer Service 

(401) 784-9500 ext 2012



4

3

3
W

ar
w

ic
k 

A
ve

 / 
O

ak
la

nd
 B

ea
ch

4
Pa

w
tu

xe
t V

ill
ag

e 
/ W

ar
w

ic
k 

N
ec

k

3 4

O
ak

la
n

d
B

ea
ch

W
ar

w
ic

k 
N

ec
k

&
 B

ar
to

n

W
ar

w
ic

k
&

 S
an

d
y 

La
n

e

W
ar

w
ic

k 
N

ec
k

&
 B

ar
to

n

W
ar

w
ic

k 
&

W
es

t 
S

h
o

re

Pi
lg

rim
Hi

gh
 S

ch
oo

l

Ve
te

ra
ns

M
id

dl
e 

Sc
ho

ol

To
 K

en
ne

dy
 P

la
za

WARWICK AVE

W
ES

T 
SH

OR
E 

RO
AD

TIDEWATER DR

WARWICK NECK AVE

OAKLAND BEACH AVE

W
ES

T 
SH

OR
E 

RO
AD

SA
ND

Y 
LA

NE

AI
RP

OR
T 

RO
AD

N
AR

RA
GA

N
SE

TT
 P

KW
Y

CHURCH A
VE

M
AI

N A
VE

G
et

 d
ire

ct
io

ns
 a

nd
 tr

ac
k

yo
ur

 b
us

 in
 re

al
-ti

m
e.


